Quotation g 03251

To: SK Utilities Limited
Attention: Keith Harris
Quotation: Q-0328-1

Ref.:

Date: 14-Feb-24

Item  Description

1 RET Cable, outdoor, halogen free-M-4(L99-C197-4000)

2 RET Cable, outdoor, halogen free-M-10(L99-C197-10000)

M-2(SLJ12RP-60F64M-2.0m-00)

Jumper 2m-7-16f - 4.3-10m, 1/2 Flexible PE (R)-

Company: SK Distribution Ltd
Batterstown
Dunboyne
Co. Meath
721623
Sales Rep.: David Thomas
Qty Units Unit Sales Value
10 M 21.36
1 M 26.43
1 M 16.54
Sub Total

A.Discount 0 %
New Total
Vat 23 %

Total

Total

213.60

26.43

16.54

256.57
0.00
256.57
59.01
315.58

Deliver to workshop

Attention
Keith Harris
Tel: 086 025 9064

Delivery Instructions

8 Forster Grove Ballydowd Manor Lucan Co Dublin K78 YX05

Email: Keith.Harris@skutilities.ie

Company Registration No: 721623. Registered Office: Red Road,Batterstown,Dunboyne,Co. Meath
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https://webtools.rosenberger.com/siso/datasheets/L99-C197-XXX_DB.pdf
https://webtools.rosenberger.com/siso/datasheets/L99-C197-XXX_DB.pdf
https://webtools.rosenberger.com/siso/datasheets/SLJ12RP-60F64M-X-00_DB.pdf

